FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

02-20-2001



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

101615683

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TO: The Com	TRADEMA nissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Pie	RKS ONLY	ningledgeumant/ST og og oft o
Submission		conveyance Type	umai documentis) or copy(les).
X New	l f	XX Assignment	License
Resubmi Docum	ssion (Non-Recordation) ent ID #	Security Agreement	Nunc Pro Tunc Assignm
	on of PTO Error	Merger	Month Day Year
Reel #	Frame #	Change of Name	
Reel #	Frame #	Other	
Conveying P	arty Ma	rk if additional names of convey	ing parties attached
Nama	BEN ALLI,MD		Month Day Y
Name	DEN AUUT, MU	•	0102020
Formerly			
× Individua	General Partnership Lie	mited Partnership	Corporation Associat
Other [
XX Citizensh	p/State of Incorporation/Organization	United Sta	ates
Receiving Pa	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ark if additional names of receiv	ing parties attached
Name	American International	University.Inc	
.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	American internacionar		
DBA/AKA/TA			
Composed of			
ſ	485 Allard Road.P.O.Box	36081	
Address (line 1)	400 1111414		
Address (line 2)			48236-0081
Address (line 3)	Grosse Pointe	MI State/Country	Zip Code
Individua	City . T. tours ! T. I	imited Partnership	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party
XX Corporati	,		not domiciled in the United States, a appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.
Other			(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
	ip/State of incorporation/Organization	New Mexic	:0
I I Oldinarah	608 OF	FICE USE ONLY	
X Citizenst			
	40.00 OP		
1		The section are Cover Sheet to	be recorded, including time for reviewing the docu

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002237 FRAME: 0643

FORM PT Expres 08/30/99 OMB 0851-0027	0-16180
Convovin	- Dards

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Tradement Office TRADEMARK

OMB 0861-0027	I KV	IDEMARKS ONLY		TRADEMARK
Conveying P	arty onveying Party	Mark if additional nam	es of conveying parties	attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name	BEN ALLI,M.D	4		10202000
Formerly				
XX Individual	General Partnership	Limited Partnership	Corporation	Association
Other _				
XX Citizenship	State of Incorporation/Organi	ization United	States	
Receiving Pa Enter Additional Re	irty celving Party	Mark if additional names of n	eceiving parties attached	1
Name	American I	nternational Unive	rsity.INC	
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
Address (line 1)	485 Allard Road	1.P.O.Box 36081		
Address (fine 2)				
Address (line 3)				40005 0001
,	Grosse Pointe	MI		48236-0081
Individual	City	State/Cour	If document	Zp Code to be recorded is an
Individual	General Partnershi	State/Coun	If document assignment not domicile	Zip Code I to be recorded is an and the receiving party is ad in the United States, an
	General Partnershi	State/Cour	If document assignment not domicile appointmen representati	Zip Code It to be recorded is an and the receiving party is ad in the United States, an It of a domestic Ive should be attached
Individual	General Partnershi	State/Cour	If document assignment not domicile appointmen representation (Designation	Zip Code I to be recorded is an and the receiving party is ad in the United States, an It of a domestic
Individual XX Corporation Other	General Partnershi	State/Country Description Limited Partnership	If document assignment not domicile appointmen representation (Designation	Zip Code It to be recorded is an and the receiving party is ad in the United States, an It of a domestic Ive should be attached In must be a separate
Individual XX Corporation Other XX Citizenship	General Partnershi Association /State of Incorporation/Organ	Limited Partnership Ization NEW Registration Number(s	If document assignment not domicile appointment representation document fill MEXICO MEXICO Mark if ac	Zip Code It to be recorded is an and the receiving party is aid in the United States, an it of a domestic live should be attached in must be a separate rom the Assignment.)
Individual XX Corporation Other XX Citizenship Trademark Ap Enter either the Tr	General Partnershi Association /State of Incorporation/Organ Oplication Number(s) O	State/Country	If document assignment not domicile appointment representation (Designation document file) MEXICO Mark if active BOTH numbers for	Zip Code It to be recorded is an and the receiving party is and in the United States, an it of a domestic live should be attached in must be a separate from the Assignment.) Iditional numbers attached the same property).
Individual XX Corporation Other XX Citizenship Trademark Ap Enter either the Trader	General Partnershi Association /State of Incorporation/Organ	State/Country	If document assignment not domicile appointment representation document fill MEXICO MEXICO Mark if ac	Zip Code It to be recorded is an and the receiving party is and in the United States, an it of a domestic live should be attached in must be a separate from the Assignment.) Iditional numbers attached the same property).
Individual XX Corporation Other XX Citizenship Trademark Ap Enter either the Tr	General Partnershi Association /State of Incorporation/Organ Oplication Number(s) O	State/Country	If document assignment not domicile appointment representation (Designation document file) MEXICO Mark if active BOTH numbers for	Zip Code It to be recorded is an and the receiving party is and in the United States, an it of a domestic live should be attached in must be a separate from the Assignment.) Iditional numbers attached the same property).
Individual XX Corporation Other XX Citizenship Trademark Ap Enter either the Trader	General Partnershi Association /State of Incorporation/Organ Oplication Number(s) O	State/Country	If document assignment not domicile appointment representation (Designation document file) MEXICO Mark if active BOTH numbers for	Zip Code It to be recorded is an and the receiving party is and in the United States, an it of a domestic live should be attached in must be a separate from the Assignment.) Iditional numbers attached the same property).
Individual XX Corporation Other XX Citizenship Trademark Ap Enter either the Trader	General Partnershi Association /State of Incorporation/Organ Oplication Number(s) O	State/Country	If document assignment not domicile appointment representation (Designation document file) MEXICO Mark if active BOTH numbers for	Zip Code It to be recorded is an and the receiving party is and in the United States, an it of a domestic live should be attached in must be a separate from the Assignment.) Iditional numbers attached the same property).
Individual XX Corporation Other XX Citizenship Trademark Ap Enter either the Trader	General Partnershi Association /State of Incorporation/Organ Oplication Number(s) O	State/Country	If document assignment not domicile appointment representation (Designation document file) MEXICO Mark if active BOTH numbers for	Zip Code It to be recorded is an and the receiving party is and in the United States, an it of a domestic live should be attached in must be a separate from the Assignment.) Iditional numbers attached the same property).
Individual XX Corporation Other XX Citizenship Trademark Ap Enter either the Trader	General Partnershi Association /State of Incorporation/Organ Oplication Number(s) O	State/Country	If document assignment not domicile appointment representation (Designation document file) MEXICO Mark if active BOTH numbers for	Zip Code It to be recorded is an and the receiving party is and in the United States, an it of a domestic live should be attached in must be a separate from the Assignment.) Iditional numbers attached the same property).
Individual XX Corporation Other XX Citizenship Trademark Ap Enter either the Trader	General Partnershi Association /State of Incorporation/Organ Oplication Number(s) O	State/Country	If document assignment not domicile appointment representation (Designation document file) MEXICO Mark if active BOTH numbers for	Zip Code It to be recorded is an and the receiving party is and in the United States, an it of a domestic live should be attached in must be a separate from the Assignment.) Iditional numbers attached the same property).

TRADEMARK REEL: 002237 FRAME: 0644

FORM PTO-1 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patient and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
	epresentative N	ame and Address Enter for the first R		
Name [
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspond	ent Name and A	Address Area Code and Telephone Number	313-882-0641	
Name [BEN ALLI,M.D.		
Address (line 1)	485 Allard	Road.P.O.Box 36081		
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)	Grosse Poi	nte,MI 48236-0081		
Address (line 4)				
Pages	Enter the total number including any atta	nber of pages of the attached conveyance dechments.	pcument # 1	
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached Enter either the Trademark Application Number of the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).				
	emark Application	Number(s) Regis	tration Number(s)	
75/8640	54	_		
			<u> </u>	
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. #				
Fee Amoun		Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40	
Method o	f Payment:	Enclosed X Deposit Account		
Deposit A (Enter for p	ACCOUNT payment by deposit acco	ount or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number:	#	
		Authorization to charge additional fees	: Yes No	
Statement a	Statement and Signature			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is a secount are authorized, as attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as				
indi	cated herein.	Rea	1/30/01	
	EN ALLI,M.D	Signature	Date Signed	
Name	of Person Signin	0.3		

Assignment of Registration of a Mark

Whereas	Ben Alli, M.D.
	(Name of assignor)
of	POBox 36081.Grosse Pointe,MI 48236
	(Address)
-	, used and is using a mark which is registered in the United States Patent and Office, Registration No. 75/864054, dated 12/4/99; and
Whereas	American International University ,
of	(Name of assignee) 485 Allard Ave.P.O.Box 36081. Grosse Pointe,MI 482,36 (Address)
is desirous o	of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof;
Now, theref	Fore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby ged, said Ben Alli, M.D.
	(Name of assignor)
all right titl	assign to the said American International University (Name of assignee) e and interest in and to the said mark, together with the good will of the mbolized by the mark, and the above identified registration thereof.
	B
·	(Signature of assignor; if assignor is a corporation or other juristic organization, give the official title of the person who signs for assignor)
On this person who on his/ker	SS WAYNE SS JANUARY, 2001, before me appeared BEN ALLI, md, the signed this instrument, who acknowledged that he/she signed it as a free act own behalf (or on behalf of the identified corporation or other juristic entity rity to do so).
	305
	(Signature of notary public)

RECORDED: 02/05/2001

TRADEMARK REEL: 002237 FRAME: 0646